Vysledky poharové soutéze 2015

Napsal uzivatel Administrator 5
Stifeda, 22 Kvéten 2013 00:00 - Aktualizovano Ctvrtek, 21 Kvéten 2015 18:03

kategorie muzi

Poradi
Sbor
Dosazeny ¢as
0
levy
pravy
1. Bystré
2. FryCovice
3. Skalice
4, Palkovice

5, Frydek

17,244

18,535

18,756

19,301

19,931
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6.

10.

11.

12.

Stara Ves B

Proskovice A

Baska

Hajov

Paskov

Brudperk

BruSperk B

20,931

20,983

21,373

21,429

21,509

23,053

24,034

2/6
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13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

Proskovice B

Pstruzi

Krmelin

VyS8ni Lhoty

Stanislavice

Hukvaldy

Hukovice

25,428

26,588

27,755

31,152

32,154

NP

NP

3/6
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kategorie zeny

Skalice A

FryCovice

Krmelin

Pstruzi

Skalice

Hukovice

21,386

21,772

22,865

23,646

22,391

24,181

4/6
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10.

11.

kategorie +35

Baska

Brudperk

Palkovice

Hajov

Paskov

Vysni Lhoty

25,060

25,452

29,942

31,573

NP

18,763

5/6
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2.

Hajov

Skalice

Brudperk A

Hukvaldy

Krmelin

Palkovice

20,128

20,677

21,070

23,154

28,844

39,934

6/6



